
Y10/12 Mock Timetable | June 2025 (Website)

Week 6

Week 7

Week 8

Week 9

Week 9

Monday, 2 June Tuesday, 3 June Wednesday, 4 June Thursday, 5 June Friday, 6 June 

Monday, 9 June Tuesday, 10 June Wednesday, 11 June Thursday, 12 June Friday, 13 June 

Monday, 16 June Tuesday, 17 June Wednesday, 18 June Thursday, 19 June Friday, 20 June 

Monday, 23 June Tuesday, 24 June Wednesday, 25 June Thursday, 26 June Friday, 27 June 

Monday, 30 June Tuesday, 1 July Wednesday, 2 July Thursday, 3 July Friday, 4 July 
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Line up Times
in Red

09:10am

08:30am

08:30am

Line up Times
in Red

2:15pm 1:00pm

Line up Times
in Red

09:25am

08:30am

Line up Times
in Red

1:00pm

1:00pm

2:15pm

Line up Times
in Red

08:30am

08:30am

08:30am

08:30am

08:55am

08:30am

08:30am

08:40am

08:55am

Line up Times
in Red

2:15pm

2:15pm

2:15pm

2:15pm

1:00pm

2:15pm

2:15pm

2:15pm

2:15pm

Line up Times
in Red

08:40am

09:10am

08:30am

Line up Times
in Red

2:15pm

2:15pm

2:15pm

2:15pm

Line up Times
in Red

Line up Times
in Red

EXTERNAL EXAMS

Year 10
History

Year 12
History

Year 12
English Literature

EXTERNAL EXAMS EXTERNAL EXAMS EXTERNAL EXAMS

Year 10
Geography EXTERNAL EXAMS

Year 10
Combined Science: Biology EXTERNAL EXAMS EXTERNAL EXAMS

EXTERNAL EXAMS

Year 10
Geography

Year 12
Psychology

EXTERNAL EXAMS EXTERNAL EXAMS EXTERNAL EXAMS

EXTERNAL EXAMS EXTERNAL EXAMS

Year 10
History

Year 12
English Literature

Year 10
Combined Science: Chemistry EXTERNAL EXAMS

EXTERNAL EXAMS

Year 10
English Literature

Year 12
English Literature

Paper 3

Year 12
Mathematics

Year 10
Combined Science: Physics

Year 10
Mathematics (non-calc)

Year 12
History

Year 12
Mathematics

Year 10
English Language

Year 12
Government & Politics

Year 10
Mathematics (non calc)

Year 12
Government & Politics

Year 10
Mathematics (calc)

Year 12
Psychology

Year 10
GCSE PE

Year 10
Computer Science

Year 10
Creative iMedia

Year 10
French

Year 10
Spanish

Year 10
Sociology

Year 10
Media Studies

Year 12
Sociology

ALL DAY
French & Spanish ALL DAY

French & Spanish

Year 10
French

Year 10
Spanish

Year 10
French

Year 10
Spanish

ALL DAY
French & Spanish

Paper 1
1 hour 15 mins

Paper 1
2 hours 15 mins

Paper 1
2 hours 15 mins

Paper 1
1 hour

Paper 1
1 hour 15 mins

Paper 2
1 hour

Paper 1
2 hours

Paper 2
1 hour

Paper 2
1 hour 15 mins

Paper 1
1 hour 15 mins

Paper 2
2 hours 15 mins

(Y10 break to be extended)

2 hours 15 mins

Paper 1: Pure
2 hours

Paper 1
1 hour 15 mins

(Y10 break to be extended)

Paper 3
1 hour 30 min

Paper 2
1 hour 30 mins

Paper 2: Statistics
1 hour 15 mins

Paper 2
1 hour 45 mins

Paper 2
1 hour 30 mins

Paper 1
1 hour 30 mins

Paper 1
1 hour 30 mins

Paper 2
1 hour 30 mins

Paper 2
1 hour 30 mins

Paper 1
1 hour 15 mins

Paper 1
1 hour 30 mins

Unit R093
1 hour 30 mins

Writing paper
F: 1 hour /H: 1 hour 15 mins

Writing Paper
F: 1 hour /H: 1 hour 15 mins

Paper 1
1 hour 45 mins

Paper 2
1 hour 15 mins

Paper 1
2 hours

Speaking Exams
(Spanish until 12:30)

Students allocated specific time

Speaking Exams
Students allocated specific time

Listening paper
F: 35 mins /H: 45 mins

Reading Paper
F: 45 mins /H: 1 hour

Reading paper
F: 45 mins /H: 1 hour

Listening Paper
F: 35 mins /H: 45 mins

Speaking Exams
Students allocated specific time


